Himangan Urheilijain piirikunnalliset 9.9.2012

Kuula N

1. Marja-Riikka Kiviniemi

Kuula N19

1. Kaisa-Leena Paavola

Kuula M17
1. Kasperi Pulkkinen

Kuula P15
1. Niko Tohola
2.  Markus Hakala

Kuula P13

1. Kalle Yrjana

2. Kristian Hakala
3. Juuso Mattila

KuulaT13
1. Julia Oravisjarvi

Tatu Venetjoki
Joonas Kyosti

Kuula P11

1. Olli Anttiroiko

2.  Rasmus Yli-Kotila
3. Eetu Peltokangas
4. Teemu Kyosti

5.  Onni Haapamaki
6. Juho Poyhonen
7. Jaakko Mattila

8. Arttu Mattila
Kuula T11

1. Emma Aarnio

2. Lilian Koskela

3. Hilda Haavisto
4.  EmmiYrjana

5. Pinja Karjalainen
6. Aino Yrjana
Kuula P9

1. Atte Kangas

2. Otto Peltokangas
3. Eliel Koskela

4. Eero Tuorila

5. Esko Tuorila

6. Lenni Yli-Kotila
7.

8.

Kuula T9

Lohtajan Veikot 11.78
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot 9.85
Kempeleen Kiri 11.83
Merijarven Kestava 12.51
Himangan Urheilijat 9.85
Himangan Urheilijat 9.63
Himangan Urheilijat 8.34
Himangan Urheilijat 7.23
Pyhdjoen Wirta 9.02
Himangan Urheilijat 8.24
Kannuksen Ura 8.20
Toholammin Urheilijat 7.95
Himangan Urheilijat 6.92
Toholammin Urheilijat 6.60
Kokkolan Veikot 6.58
Himangan Urheilijat 6.21
Himangan Urheilijat 6.14
Himangan Urheilijat 7.58
Kannuksen Ura 6.47
Kannuksen Ura 5.98
Lohtajan Veikot 5.84
Halsuan Toivo 5.48
Himangan Urheilijat 3.58
Kalvian Tarmo 7.23
Toholammin Urheilijat 6.82
Kannuksen Ura 6.41
Himangan Urheilijat 6.34
Himangan Urheilijat 6.29
Kannuksen Ura 6.22
Himangan Urheilijat 4.92
Himangan Urheilijat 4.81



1. Anniina Hakala
2. Saaga Uusitalo
3. Nea Luokkanen

Keihds M19
1. Mikael Andkkals

Keihds M17
1. SimoKivela

Keihds N17
1. Petra Tuorila

Keihds P13

1. LassiYli-Kotila

2. Juuso Mattila

3. Kristian Hakala

4. Kalle Yrjana
Eetu Peltokangas
Rasmus Yli-Kotila
Olli Anttiroiko
Otto Peltokangas
Onni Haapamaki

Keihds T13
1. Julia Oravisjarvi

Kiekko P15

1. Niko Tohola

2. Markus Hakala

3. Antti Tuorila
Kalle Yrjana

Seivas T15
1. Alina Stromberg

Korkeus P13

1. Juuso Mattila
2.  Kristian Hakala
3. Vaino Venetjoki

Korkeus T13
1. Inka Kotka
2. Eeva-Stiina Viitala

Korkeus P11

Markus Hietamaki
Teemu Kyosti
Juho Péyhonen
Onni Haapamaki
Eetu Peltokangas
Olli Anttiroiko

ok wWwNE

Himangan Urheilijat
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Himangan Urheilijat

Toholammin Urheilijat

Himangan Urheilijat

Himangan Urheilijat

Kannuksen Ura
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat
Toholammin Urheilijat
Kannuksen Ura
Himangan Urheilijat
Toholammin Urheilijat
Toholammin Urheilijat

Pyhajoen Wirta

Merijarven Kestava
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat

Larsmo IF

Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat

Kannuksen Ura
Kannuksen Ura

Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat
Kokkolan Veikot
Toholammin Urheilijat
Toholammin Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat

4.79
4.32
4.15

50.75

58.49

30.01

46.94
34.34
25.64
25.57
36.36 kilp.ulkop.
31.47 kilp.ulkop.
28.75 kilp.ulkop.
27.35 kilp.ulkop.
24.96 kilp.ulkop.

23.00

34.57
33.75
32.97
23.16 kilp.ulkop.

290

119
116
100

135
125

128
128
122
122
122
119



7. Eero-Matias Viitala

8. Tuukka Marjala

9. Arttu Mattila

Korkeus T11

1. Lilian Koskela

2. Pinja Karjalainen

3. Hilda Haavisto

4.  EmmiYrjana

Korkeus P9

1. Otto Peltokangas

2. Lenni Yli-Kotila
Joonas Kydsti

4. Eero Tuorila

5. Eliel Koskela

6. Manu Poyhonen

7. Tatu Venetjoki

Korkeus T9

1. Nea Luokkanen

2. Saaga Uusitalo

Kannuksen Ura
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat

Kannuksen Ura
Halsuan Toivo

Kannuksen Ura
Lohtajan Veikot

Toholammin Urheilijat
Kannuksen Ura
Himangan Urheilijat
Himangan Urheilijat
Kannuksen Ura
Kokkolan Veikot
Himangan Urheilijat

Himangan Urheilijat
Kalajoen Junkkarit

116
113
110

128
119
110
100

113
105
105
105
100

95

95

116
70



